VECTOR
The VECTOR bracket range was inspired by a simple and timeless
design combined with functionality. The result is a modern bracket that
perfectly integrates all landscapes.
The standard VECTOR range is available in several versions (single,
double, lateral and wall) and can be adapted to other versions (e.g.
triple) on request.
It is made of galvanised steel and is available in all standard Schréder

LUMINAIRE COMPATABILITY
To pole To luminaire
Type Length (mm) Ordering code Diameter
Tube penetrating
(male)
Enclosing
(female)
Wall Diameter
Penetrating
(male)
Enclosing
(female)
Lateral on pole min.
diameter
Single 1200 VEC001P Ø76 x Ø60 x x
Double 1200 VEC002P Ø76 x Ø60 x x
Lateral &
Wall
770 VEC011P
x Ø60 x x min> Ø80
Lateral &
Wall
1200 VEC010P
x Ø60 x x min> Ø80
A
M
PE

VECTOR Lateral 770 VEC011P X X X X X X X X X X X X X O X X X X X X X X
VECTOR Lateral 1200 VEC010P X X X X X X X X X X X X X O X X X X X X X X
Name Ordering code Type Length
(mm)
Centre of
pressure on X
(mm)
Centre of
pressure on Z
(mm)
Endpoint
bracket on
X (mounting
point - mm)
Endpoint
bracket on
Z (mounting
point - mm)
CxS
(m²)
Weight
(kg)
VECTOR single VEC001P Single 1200 424 293 1200 425 0.12 12.5
VECTOR double VEC002P Double 1200 0 309 1200 425 0.2 19.5
VECTOR lateral VEC011P Lateral & Wall 770 303 40 770 92 0.06 6
VECTOR lateral VEC010P Lateral & Wall 1200 420 309 1200 425 0.045 9.5